Fleetwood Road, Wesham
Nr Kirkham, Preston
Lancashire, UK
PR4 3HD
Tel +44/0 1772 687775
Fax +44/0 1772 687774
© 1999 Submarine Manufacturing and Products Ltd - All Rights Reserved
VAT Reg. No. GB 534 5923 36               Company Reg. No. 2608984
Filtering System
Number  Part Number SMP Order Code  Description
097  13-00-0097 CMPSC.S097  Cleaner Filter
152  13-00-0152 CMPSC.S250  VITE 8x30 TCE
153  13-00-0153 CMPSC.S251  VITE 8x12 TCE
154  13-00-0154 CMPSC.S252  Upper Filter Cap
155  13-00-0155 CMPSC.S253  Filter Cap O-Ring
156  13-00-0156 CMPSC.S254  Internal Filter Cap
157  13-00-0155 CMPSC.S255  Filter Cap O-Ring
158  13-00-0158 CMPSC.S256  Filter Cartridge O-Ring
159  13-00-0155 CMPSC.S257  Filter Cap O-Ring
160  13-00-0160 CMPSC.S258  Lower Filter Cap
187  13-00-0187 CMPSC.S259  Mesh Disk Diam. 39mm.
188  13-00-0188 CMPSC.S260  Filter Cartridge Internal Spring
189  13-00-0189 CMPSC.S261  Felt Disk Diam. 40mm.
198  13-00-0144 CMPSC.S262  Corner 1/8 Pipe Fitting 6mm.